2011-12 IHSAA Gymnastics Regional

Columbus East HS
Friday, March 9, 2012

School
Seymour
Columbus North
Bloomington South
Hagerstown
New Castle
Connersville

Gymnast
Coomer, Olivia

Deppen, Kelly
Hoskins, Jessy
O'Connor, Laura
Carlsberg, Alix
Stretshberry, Chelsea
McDermott, Danielle
Wieland, Chelsea
Davis, Madison
Langley, Ally
Bumbalough, Jamie
Laker, Regan
Brooks, Britthey
Schutt, Sarah
Bush, Macie

Gymnast
Deppen, Kelly

McDermott, Danielle
Coomer, Olivia
Wampler, Chasity
Brady, Daran
Carlsberg, Alix
O'Connor, Laura
Bumbalough, Jamie
Huber, Sydney
Stretshberry, Chelsea

Regional Report - Schools - 3/9/2012
VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR Total Place
28.125 26.675 25.025 27.175 107.000 1
27.425 26.400 24.525 26.975 105.325 2
27.825 25.500 24.975 25.800 104.100 3
26.875 24.075 26.500 25.975 103.425 4
26.500 24.125 25.750 24.525 100.900 5
24.850 23.700 24.000 24.075 96.625 6

Regional Report - All Around - 3/9/2012

Grade School Score Place
12 Seymour 37.275 1
11 Seymour 36.775 2
12 Hagerstown 36.675 3
11 Bloomington North 35.875 4
12 Bloomington South 35.450 5
12 Columbus North 35.125 6
11 Columbus North 35.000 7
11 Columbus North 34.750 8
10 Hagerstown 34.400 9
12 Bloomington South 34.200 10
11 New Castle 33.975 11
10 Rushville 33.800 12
12 New Castle 33.350 13
10 Connersville 32.525 14
9 Hagerstown 32.350 15

Regional Report - Bars - 3/9/2012

Grade School Score Place
11 Seymour 9.575 1
11 Columbus North 9.425 2
12 Seymour 9.350 3
10 Richmond 9.075 4
11 Columbus East 9.000 5
12 Bloomington South 8.900 6
11 Bloomington North 8.900 6
11 New Castle 8.875 8
9 Connersville 8.850 9
12 Columbus North 8.600 10



Hoskins, Jessy
Laker, Regan
Wieland, Chelsea
Bennett, Lauren
Langley, Ally
Davis, Madison
Seidner, Michelle
Cochran, Allie
Crenshaw, Molly
Riley, Erin
Fitzgerald, Olivia
Bush, Macie
Prewitt, Lauren
Schutt, Sarah
Brooks, Britthey
Williamson, Natalie
Owens, Tessa
McClintic, Torrie
Davis, Megan

Gymnast
Hoskins, Jessy

Brooks, Britthey
O'Brien, Shea
Davis, Madison
Bumbalough, Jamie
Wieland, Chelsea
Coomer, Olivia
O'Connor, Laura
Stretshberry, Chelsea
Carlsberg, Alix
Deppen, Kelly
Langley, Ally
Bush, Macie
Huber, Sydney
Wampler, Chasity
Laker, Regan
Ward, Morgan
Hull, Michaela
Schutt, Sarah
Megan, Kimbley
Riley, Erin
Owens, Tessa
Stine, Emily
Scott, Destiny
Denhart, Jesse

12 Hagerstown

10 Rushville

11 Columbus North

10 Bloomington South

12 Bloomington South

10 Hagerstown

10 Cambridge City Lincoln

10 New Castle

9 Seymour

11 Bloomington South

9 Connersville

9 Hagerstown

11 Seymour

10 Connersville

12 New Castle

10 Hagerstown

10 Connersville

12 Columbus North

11 New Castle

Regional Report - Beam -
Grade School

12 Hagerstown

12 New Castle

12 Jeffersonville

10 Hagerstown

11 New Castle

11 Columbus North

12 Seymour

11 Bloomington North

12 Columbus North

12 Bloomington South

11 Seymour

12 Bloomington South

9 Hagerstown

9 Connersville

10 Richmond

10 Rushville

9 New Castle

12 Bloomington South

10 Connersville

10 Seymour

11 Bloomington South

10 Connersville

9 Connersville

10 Rushville

9 Hagerstown

8.525 11
8.425 12
8.375 13
8.350 14
8.250 15
8.150 16
8.125 17
8.000 18
7.750 19
7.700 20
7.525 21
7.400 22
7.325 23
7.325 24
7.250 25
7.150 26
7.075 27
7.050 28
5.950 29
3/9/2012

Score Place
9.400 1
8.850 2
8.825 3
8.775 4
8.750 5
8.700 6
8.700 6
8.675 8
8.550 9
8.450 10
8.425 11
8.375 12
8.325 13
8.275 14
8.200 15
8.175 16
8.150 17
8.150 17
8.050 19
7.900 20
7.800 21
7.675 22
7.525 23
7.375 24
7.275 25



Geilker, Emma
Prewitt, Lauren
McDermott, Danielle
Sexton, Kelsie

Gymnast
Coomer, Olivia

Deppen, Kelly
McDermott, Danielle
Hoskins, Jessy
O'Connor, Laura
Stretshberry, Chelsea
Wampler, Chasity
Wieland, Chelsea
Laker, Regan
Davis, Madison
Muzii, Megan
Schutt, Sarah
Bruce, Cheryl
Carlsberg, Alix
Fugate, Haley
Brooks, Brittney
Langley, Ally
Davis, Megan
Silver, Samantha
Bush, Macie
Megan, Kimbley
Huber, Sydney
Ward, Morgan
Owens, Tessa
Williamson, Natalie
Rose, Maddey
Bumbalough, Jamie
McClintic, Torrie

Gymnast
Coomer, Olivia

Hoskins, Jessy
Carlsberg, Alix
McDermott, Danielle
Deppen, Kelly
O'Connor, Laura
Bumbalough, Jamie

11
11
11
12

Regional Report -

Grade
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
10
10
11
10

9
12
11
12
12
11

Regional Report -

Grade
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

Columbus North
Seymour
Columbus North
New Castle

Floor

School
Seymour
Seymour

Columbus North
Hagerstown
Bloomington North
Columbus North
Richmond
Columbus North
Rushville
Hagerstown
Bloomington South
Connersville
Bloomington South
Bloomington South
Jeffersonville
New Castle
Bloomington South
New Castle
Seymour
Hagerstown
Seymour
Connersville
New Castle
Connersville
Hagerstown
Connersville
New Castle
Columbus North

Vault

School
Seymour
Hagerstown
Bloomington South
Columbus North
Seymour
Bloomington North
New Castle

7.275 25
7.000 27
6.825 28
6.450 29
3/9/2012
Score Place
9.550 1
9.375 2
9.325 3
9.175 4
9.000 5
8.900 6
8.875 7
8.750 8
8.725 9
8.650 10
8.650 11
8.625 12
8.600 13
8.550 14
8.500 15
8.475 16
8.475 16
8.300 18
8.250 19
8.150 20
8.000 21
7.950 22
7.750 23
7.500 24
7.450 25
7.350 26
7.100 27
7.000 28
3/9/2012
Score Place
9.675 1
9.575 2
9.550 3
9.425 4
9.400 5
9.300 6
9.250 7



Bruce, Cheryl
Fugate, Haley
Langley, Ally
Stretshberry, Chelsea
Crenshaw, Molly
Wieland, Chelsea
Davis, Madison
Brooks, Britthey
Schutt, Sarah
Riley, Erin
Ward, Morgan
Bush, Macie
Fenimore, Mariah
Laker, Regan
Seidner, Michelle
Edwards, Samantha
Davis, Megan
Megan, Kimbley
Geilker, Emma
Rose, Maddey
Marschand, Kathleen
Fitzgerald, Olivia
Wampler, Chasity

11
12
12

11
10
12
10
11

10
10
10

11
10
11
10

10

Bloomington South
Jeffersonville
Bloomington South
Columbus North
Seymour
Columbus North
Hagerstown
New Castle
Connersville
Bloomington South
New Castle
Hagerstown
Rushville
Rushville

Cambridge City Lincoln

Hagerstown
New Castle
Seymour
Columbus North
Connersville
Connersville
Connersville
Richmond

9.175
9.175
9.100
9.075
9.050
8.925
8.825
8.775
8.525
8.500
8.475
8.475
8.475
8.475
8.425
8.400
8.300
8.275
8.225
8.200
8.125
7.975
0.000

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
18
18
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



